Dok Pop
2016500242 Elektrina
2016500243 Plyn
2016500244 Plyn
2016500245 USB,far.na
2016500246 TKO
2016500247 Internet
2016500248 Vytycenie
2016500249 Montaz
2016500250 Za telefon
2016500251 Za telefon
2016500252 Elektrina
2016500253 Elektrina
2016500254 Elektrina
2016500255 Voda
2016500256 Voda
2016500257 Za telefon
2016500258 Casopis
2016500259 Stitok
2016500260 Pasik stah
2016500261 Znalec.pos
2016500262 Znalec.pos
2016500263 Znalec.pos
2016500264 Znal. posu
2016500265 Znal.pos.
2016500266 Znal. pos.
2016500267 Uceb.pom
2016500268 DVD-relaci
2016500269 Pasky,samo
2016500270 Tepovanie
2016500271 SOZA

Web
Stadién

MS, Z§, OcU
Obchod Martinova
Kontrol.

2X vyvoz
M3

siete mul.ihrisko
sieti ihrisko
OcU

M3

VO

VO

VO

ZS, OcU

MS
Starosta
Uétovnictvo
wC
Amfitedter
Belencikova
Lucn.s.r.o
Macak
Lucnica s.r.o.
Maliska
Valent V.
MS

Nitricka
plagaty
Koberec M$
Autor.prava

Vs

7449323526
7303517689
7303517687
0301600172
2016002233
1603586179
0002016043
0002016042
4787483812
4787483795
7220718718
7121178597
7121178598
0366001980
8660059316
0156710196
8101606929
0020160242
0000160946
0001082016
0002082016
0003082016
0004082016
0005082016
0006082016
0001600010
0000016042
0000201622
0000232016
2161124263

/94/9?.///&71 206

DatZ10 DatVv10

02.08.2016 01.08.2016
02.08.2016 01.08.2016
02.08.2016 01.08.2016
02.08.2016 01.08.2016
03.08.2016 02.08.2016
05.08.2016 01.08.2016
05.08.2016 28.07.2016
05.08.2016 28.07.2016
05.08.2016 02.08.2016
05.08.2016 02.08.2016
05.08.2016 03.08.2016
05.08.2016 03.08.2016
05.08.2016 03.08.2016
08.08.2016 05.08.2016
08.08.2016 05.08.2016
10.08.2016 09.08.2016
10.08.2016 08.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
17.08.2016 12.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
17.08.2016 15.08.2016
18.08.2016 17.08.2016
18.08.2016 17.08.2016
22.08.2016 19.08.2016
26.08.2016 25.08.2016
26.08.2016 24.08.2016

Cel

Ico
97,77 36677281
2074 35815256
10 35815256
31,69 34518444
983,42 31434347
13,24 46729046
480 36536245
2102,94 36536245
43,06 35763469
6 35763469
113,96 36677281
76,32 36677281
95,12 36677281
14,25 36550949
3,89 36550949
50,2 35697270
79,8 31348262
7,2 43785344
150,12 30944511
100 35140062
100 35140062
100 35140062
100 35140062
100 35140062
100 35140062
235,95 43829759
234 47173271
292 44941005
50,26 46812024
46,8 00178454

Naz

ZSE Energia a.s.
Slovensky plyn.priemysel
Slovensky plyn.priemysel
Bitcomp

ENVI-GEOS Nitra, s.r.o.
BitCompNet s.r.o.

FUNNY SPORT SLOVENSKO, s.r.o.
FUNNY SPORT SLOVENSKO, s.r.o.

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Slovak Telekom a.s.
ZSE Energia a.s.

ZSE Energia a.s.

ZSE Energia a.s.

ZsVS a.s.

ZsVS a.s.

Orange Slovensko
Wolters Kluwer s.r.o.
Donatello, s.r.o.
Mikra

Stavmax

Stavmax

Stavmax

Stavmax

Stavmax

Stavmax

Peter Bogyé Mravcek Hrack
3M media, s.r.o.
Matej Valent adways vyroba rek
Jana Guzmicka

SOZA

Obc

Nitra
Bratislava |
Bratislava |
Vrable
Nitra
Vrable
Nitra

Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava :
Vrable
Nevidzany
Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Nitra

Nitra
Vréble
Nitra
Vrable
Aleksince
Bratislava



2016500272 Odp.kds
2016500273 Prac.kalen

Multifunk.ihrisko
OcU

0016411692 30.08.2016 26.08.2016
0201601056 30.08.2016 25.08.2016

148,8 44413467 B2B Partners.r.o.
35 36246450 Forza Slovakia, s.r.o.

Bratislava
Kopcany
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